Name of the corporate debtor: Aditya Prints Private Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 10/05/2022; List of creditors as on: 04/06/2022

Annexure- 3

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in [1)

Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of ;:"""'" ""TAmount of] S::i';l"'" o Remarks
SL No. . Identification No. |Date of . Amount of claim Nature of |Amount covered by |Amount covered by |Whether |% voting [contingent Y claim not . ?
creditor A Amount claimed A . R . . mutual N under if any
receipt admitted claim security interest guarantee related sharein [claim N ., |admitted e e
State Bank . . . .
1 of India AAACS8577K 24/05/2022( 894,792,024.63 894,792,024.63 |secured 894,792,024.63 894,792,024.63 |No 93.48 Nil Nil Nil Nil
Total 894,792,024.63 894,792,024.63 894,792,024.63 894,792,024.63 93.48




